
1 佐  藤      華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 4 11.83 6.23 5.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.04 1.800 1 0

2 2S 1.30 -0.26 1.04-2 -2 -2

3 2T 1.30 -0.13 1.17-2 -1 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.521 0 0

5 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

6.56 6.23

Skating Skills 1.20 1.581.25 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.501.25 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.581.25 1.75 1.75

5.60

2 鈴  木  理  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 1 10.08 4.78 5.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.15 1.911 1 2

2 1F 0.50 0.03 0.531 0 1

3 1Lze e 0.48 -0.11 0.37-2 -3 -2

4 1Lo 0.50 0.05 0.551 1 1

5 FSSpB 1.70 -0.28 1.42-2 -2 -1

4.94 4.78

Skating Skills 1.20 1.581.50 1.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.421.50 1.00 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.421.25 1.25 1.75

5.30
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3 真  貝  侑  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 7 9.28 4.48 4.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0

2 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.00 1.760 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

4 1F 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -1 -1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 0 1

4.46 4.48

Skating Skills 1.20 1.331.00 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.331.25 1.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.331.25 1.50 1.25

4.80

4 真  貝      榛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 3 8.73 4.53 4.40 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 -0.07 1.69-1 -1 0

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

4 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5

5 FSSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.64-1 0 0

4.86 4.53

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.25 1.25 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.171.25 1.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.251.50 1.00 1.25

4.40

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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5 佐  藤  理  名

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 2 7.97 3.77 4.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.29 0.81-2 -3 -3

2 1F 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -2 0

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

4 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.10 0.90-1 -2 -3

5 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.212 1 0

4.10 3.77

Skating Skills 1.20 1.171.00 1.25 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.081.00 1.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.251.50 1.00 1.25

4.20

6 小  嶋  千  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 8 7.86 3.26 4.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T+1T 0.80 -0.04 0.76-2 -1 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.10 1.101 1 1

3.20 3.26

Skating Skills 1.20 1.331.00 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.251.25 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.251.00 1.50 1.25

4.60
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7 吉  田  弥  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 6 7.63 3.23 4.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.15 0.35-4 -3 -2

3 1Lze e 0.48 -0.14 0.34-3 -3 -3

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

5 FSSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.64-1 -1 1

3.58 3.23

Skating Skills 1.20 1.331.25 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.171.00 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.171.25 1.00 1.25

4.40

8 山  田  伊  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 5 6.86 3.36 3.70 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5

2 1F 0.50 -0.05 0.45-2 -1 0

3 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.39-1 0 0

4 1Lo+1T 0.90 -0.07 0.83-3 -1 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 0

4.00 3.36

Skating Skills 1.20 1.081.00 1.00 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.000.75 1.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.001.00 1.00 1.00

3.70

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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